Kreiskegelverein Schmalkalden Meiningen e.V.

Kreisliga Jugend
Spieljahr 2018/19
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Auswertung nach 5.

Spiel-Nr. 313

Spiel-Nr. 314

Spiel-Nr. 315

Spieltag

Fortuna Bettenhausen 1

Eintracht Unterweid 2

Fortuna Bettenhausen 2
Eintracht Unterweid 1

Spielfrei
Gut Holz Kaltensundheim

Aktueller Tabellenstand

Platz
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Mannschaft

Gut Holz Kaltensundheim
Fortuna Bettenhausen 1
Eintracht Unterweid 2
Eintracht Unterweid 1

Die Top-Ten der Einzelwertung

Platz
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Name

Schmuck, Julian

Doll, Mario

Uehling, David

Ziegner, Ramon Roland
Hossel, Vanessa
Wezel, Fabian

Roll, Tizian

Horbank, Joshua
Schneider, Florian
Kreuz, Enya

Gut Holz
Sven Matthes
Staffelleiter

MP
1,0
50

0,5
55

0,0
0,0

Spiele
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Verein

Kasu
Kasu
U-weid 2
Kasu
Kasu
Kasu
U-weid 2
Kasu
Kasu
B-hausen 1

Holz
1475
1589

1213
1601

Tabellenpunkte
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Mannschaftsbester
Kreur, Enya 429
Uehling, David 507
Weisheit/Mayr 339
Roll, Tizian 455
Mannschaftspunkte
17,5 0,5
12,5 11,5
10 2
7,5 16,5
Hei Sg'fsle GESAMT
534 2 534
517 1 517
0 1 507
513 2 485
490 2 459
455 1 455
0 1 455
444 2 454
448 2 453
419 4 419



